
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

09/05/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,783,010

2nd Payment 1,854,330

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,928,504

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,005,644

5th Payment 2,085,869

1 08/18/12 Sat $26,755,994 $12,471,502 $40,000,000 $25,723,472.67 1.555 7.4% 7.4% 6th Payment 2,169,304

2 08/22/12 Wed $25,218,072 $24,226,148 $50,000,000 $32,154,340.84 1.555 6.9% 13.8% 7th Payment 2,256,076

3 08/25/12 Sat $28,682,420 $36,628,506 $60,000,000 $39,603,960.40 1.515 7.9% 20.6% 8th Payment 2,346,319

4 08/29/12 Wed $26,252,430 $48,550,514 $70,000,000 $46,204,620.46 1.515 7.2% 26.3% 9th Payment 2,440,172

5 09/01/12 Sat $31,451,190 $62,377,218 $80,000,000 $53,191,489.36 1.504 8.6% 32.6% 10th Payment 2,537,779

6 09/05/12 Wed $28,176,733 $75,080,201 $90,000,000 $59,840,425.53 1.504 7.7% 37.8% 11th Payment 2,639,290

7 09/08/12 Sat $37,662,800 $92,059,812 $100,000,000 $66,500,000.00 1.504 10.2% 44.2% 12th Payment 2,744,862

8 09/12/12 Wed $34,192,466 $107,474,883 $0.00 1.504 9.3% 49.4% 13th Payment 2,854,656

9 09/15/12 Sat $40,911,217 $125,918,984 $0.00 1.504 11.0% 54.9% 14th Payment 2,968,843

10 09/19/12 Wed $37,078,310 $142,635,087 $0.00 1.504 10.0% 59.5% 15th Payment 3,087,596

11 09/22/12 Sat $45,820,563 $163,292,481 $0.00 1.504 12.3% 64.4% 16th Payment 3,211,100

12 09/26/12 Wed $43,381,622 $182,850,322 $0.00 1.504 11.6% 68.6% 17th Payment 3,339,544

13 09/29/12 Sat $55,901,086 $208,052,342 $0.00 1.504 14.7% 73.2% 18th Payment 3,473,126

14 10/03/12 Wed $56,396,109 $233,477,535 $0.00 1.504 14.9% 77.2% 19th Payment 3,612,051

15 10/06/12 Sat $78,261,521 $268,760,364 $0.00 1.504 20.0% 81.8% 20th Payment 3,756,533

16 10/10/12 Wed $84,594,164 $306,898,153 $0.00 1.504 21.4% 85.7% 21st Payment 3,906,794

17 10/13/12 Sat $108,783,514 $355,941,284 $0.00 1.504 26.7% 89.5% 22nd Payment 4,063,066

18 10/17/12 Wed $120,546,683 $410,287,634 $0.00 1.504 29.1% 92.5% 23rd Payment 4,225,589

19 10/20/12 Sat $157,736,095 $481,400,175 $0.00 1.504 36.2% 95.2% 24th Payment 4,394,612

20 10/24/12 Wed $180,820,025 $562,919,699 $0.00 1.504 40.3% 97.2% 25th Payment 4,570,397

21 10/27/12 Sat $244,490,947 $673,144,138 $0.00 1.504 50.2% 98.6% 26th Payment 4,753,213

22 10/31/12 Wed $289,312,040 $803,575,377 $0.00 1.504 56.2% 99.4% 27th Payment 4,943,341

28th Payment 5,141,075

29th Payment 5,346,718

30th Payment 5,560,586

Total 100,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,600,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 9/5/2012


